FAMEG

805

455

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

chair

811

Product code: A-811/2

The 811 chair and armchair is “evergreen”, whose origins date

back to the 1930s. The original form is attributed by various
sources to Joseph Hoffman, Oswald Haerdtl or Josef Frank.

This universal and iconic model is available in a smooth,

upholstered and woven mat version.

Option A:
veneer seat, backrest cane

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

805

540

455

460

33

690x470x1030

0,334

288
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